
2021-22  
Millard Public Schools 

  HEALTH     SCREENINGS 
 
 

 
 

2021 
 
JULY 2021 
 

DSAC 
Friday: July 23 
7:00 am – 11:00 am 
 
DSAC 
Saturday: July 31 
10:00 am – 2:00 pm 
 

 
AUGUST 2021 
 
DSAC  
Saturday: August 14 
9:00 am –1:00 pm  
 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 2021 
 
DSAC  
Thursday: September 16 
3:30 pm -6:30 pm  
 
 

 
OCTOBER 2021  
 
DSAC  
Friday: October 8 
6:30 am -8:30 am  
 
  

 
NOVEMBER 2021 
 

DSAC 
Wednesday: November 10 
6:30 am -8:30 am  
 
 
 
 
DECEMBER 2021 
 
DSAC 
Thursday:  December 9 
3:30 pm -6:30 pm  
 
 

2022 
 

JANUARY 2022 
 

DSAC  
Tuesday: January 18 
3:30 pm -6:30 pm  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Register at least two 
weeks in advance: 
Quest Diagnostics 

 
FEBRUARY 2022 

 

DSAC  
Friday: February 11 
6:30 am -8:30 am  
 
 
 
 
 

 
MARCH 2022 

 

DSAC 
Thursday: March 3 
6:30 am -8:30 am  
 
 
 
 
 

 

DSAC 
Tuesday: March 22 
3:30 pm -6:30 pm  
 
 
 

 
APRIL 2022 

 

DSAC 
Saturday: April 2 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 
 
DSAC 
Wednesday: April 6 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 
 
DSAC 
Tuesday: April 26 
3:30 pm -6:30 pm  
 
 

MAY 2022 
*LOCATION CHANGE 

 
Millard West High School 

5710S 176th Ave 
Commons Arear   
Use Front Doors 

Saturday: May 7 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 

https://my.questforhealth.com/mobile/welcome/home

